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Sparc 2.0

計測担当者

月日

サイン：

Pos. 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

車# 

4

1

2

5

3

6

7

名前 

金田　隆宏

西野　哲哉

立津　雅彦

笠次　守

小川　修治

鈴木　一則

吉田　篤人

Lap# 

29

29

29

29

28

27

26

Total 

8:03.101

8:08.258

8:08.480

8:11.505

8:11.924

8:13.687

8:17.724

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

Best 

16.052

16.059

16.049

15.997

16.040

16.951

17.340

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1
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